ÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿ
ytuyikuouioip
Melt Pressure
PTE Series
Features
 standard signal output:
 accuracy :0.5%F.S ,0.25%F.S available
 Internal 80% shunt calibration

For configurations not listed please consult zias.
Zias（Shanghai）IOT Technology Co.,Ltd
Ordering Guide
Signal Ouput
5V=0-5V
10V=0-10V
MA=4-20mA
400 821 0137 www.ziasiot.com nfo@ziasiot.comi
PTE - XX–XXX – XX / XX – XX
Caplliary Length
NT=No Flex
18=18inches(457mm)
30=30inches(762mm)
Thermocouple
NT= No TC
E=E type
J=J type
K=K type
Thread
1/2=1/2-20UNF
M18=M18*1.5
Accessory Code
Cleaning Tool Kit CT series
Mounting Bracket SF series
Cable GL series
Connector CON series
Pressure Range
5C=500Psi; 35Bar; 35Kg/cm
2
; 3.5MPa
1.5M=1,500Psi; 100Bar; 100Kg/cm
2
; 10MPa
3M=3,000Psi; 200Bar; 200Kg/cm2 ;20MPa
5M=5,000Psi; 350Bar; 350Kg/cm
2
; 35MPa
7.5M=7,500Psi; 500Bar; 500Kg/cm
2
; 50MPa
Snout Length
6=6inches(152mm)
9=9inches(229mm)
15M=1,5000Psi; 1000Bar; 1000Kg/cm  ;100MPa
20M=20,000Psi;1400Bar; 1400Kg/cm  ; 140MPa
10M=10,000Psi;700Bar; 700Kg/cm  ;70MPa
30M=30,000Psi;2000Bar; 2000Kg/cm  ;200MPa
2
2
2
12=12.5inches(31   mm)8
15=15 inches(3  1mm)8
1   =1    inches(460mm)8 8
RTD1=PT100
–
MV=3.33mV/V
Zias（Shanghai）IOT Technology Co.,Ltd
External Dimension
Ø12.7
SW16
Ø17.5
Ø38
12
S W22
Ø31.8
21